Cruise Itinerary

Port

Date

Sunday — September 12, 2027 Barcelona, Spain

Monday — September 13, 2027 Valencia, Spain

Tuesday — September 14, 2027 Cartagena, Spain
Wednesday — September 15, 2027 Malaga, Spain

Thursday — September 16, 2027 Tangier, Morocco
Friday — September 17, 2027 Seville (Cadiz), Spain

Saturday — September 18, 2027 Gibraltar, United Kingdom

Sunday — September 19, 2027 Lisbon, Portugal

Itinerary subject to change.

Arrival Time

Embarkation begins
at 1:00 PM

8:00 AM

7:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

7:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM
Disembark

& Expedia Cruises

Air, Land & Sea Vacations

Departure Time

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

4:00 PM

7:00 PM

5:00 PM

10:00 PM

12:00 PM

WINE CLUB
.

tetded




