IBERIAN WINE CRUISE ADVENTURE

WITH THE AMERICAN WINE SOCIETY AND PAUL WAGNER

Oceania Allura • Barcelona to Lisbon • 7 Nights • September 12 – 19, 2027

Cruise Itinerary

Date	Port	Arrival Time	Departure Time
Sunday – September 12, 2027	Barcelona, Spain	Embarkation begins at 1:00 PM	5:00 PM
Monday – September 13, 2027	Valencia, Spain	8:00 AM	5:00 PM
Tuesday – September 14, 2027	Cartagena, Spain	7:00 AM	4:00 PM
Wednesday – September 15, 2027	Malaga, Spain	7:00 AM	7:00 PM
Thursday – September 16, 2027	Tangier, Morocco	8:00 AM	5:00 PM
Friday – September 17, 2027	Seville (Cadiz), Spain	7:00 AM	10:00 PM
Saturday – September 18, 2027	Gibraltar, United Kingdom	7:00 AM	12:00 PM
Sunday – September 19, 2027	Lisbon, Portugal	8:00 AM Disembark	

Itinerary subject to change.

